School Name
Norwalk

Thomas Jefferson
Urbandale

Fort Dodge
Creston

Newton

Hoover
Bondurant-Farrar

153
136
127
189
164
180
122
195

IHSAA Bowling Scoresheet

2 3 4 5 6
206 140 197 206 186
162 201 215 105 143
171 176 179 181 197
255 199 207 177 142
103 209 163 146 122
158 225 246 182 163
103 160 135 142 146
214 116 215 218 179

Top 8 Scores

School Score
1. Fort Dodge 2867
2. Newton 2763
3. Bondurant-Farrar 2652
4. Norwalk 2632
5. Urbandale 2631
6. Council Bluffs TJ 2289
7. Creston 2185
8. DM Hoover 2177

163
145
89
189
176
170
150
173

179
125
237
221
159
215
160
163

135
145
160
171
141
161
152
146

10
163
177
160
201
111
151
125
169

11
149
214
155
204
111
194
143
169

12
203
140
226
168
158
156
193
168



13
202
111
167
202
156
197
127
172

14
181
147
212
166
124
198
179
202

15
169
123
194
176
142
167
140
153

TOTAL
2632
2289
2631
2867
2185
2763
2177
2652



IHSAA Individual Bowling Scoresheet

Game
Norwalk 1 2 3 Total
Andrew Winfrey 176 191 184 551
Michael Wetzel 166 177 131 474
Jaxson Swift 176 156 151 483
Tanner Housley 186 124 181 491
Tyler Peterson 103 125 153 381
Emerson Fels 175 162 243 580
Alt.Colten Harringa
Thomas Jefferson 1 2 3 Total
Kendal Bell 279 175 226 680
Ryan Smith 199 203 153 555
Wyatt Urbanek 115 92 122 329
Austin Nielsen 120 125 148 393
Keaton Johnson 127 135 135 397
Timothy Wilkinson 148 73 146 367
Alt. Brady Jorgensen
Urbandale 1 2 3 Total
Clayton Renfrew 179 190 154 523
Damien Timm 183 153 162 498
Jeremy Huynh 175 149 152 476
Taylor Beron 172 223 182 577
Dane Stotts 244 193 162 599
Cody Reseland 215 237 213 665
Alt. Zach Blum
Fort Dodge 1 2 3 Total
Carson Werning 214 145 172 531
Nathan Beekman 206 163 153 522
Trenton Beck 182 199 165 546
Zach Reeck 205 258 222 685
JR Stubbs 141 181 158 480
Riley Travis 140 201 182 523
Creston 1 2 3 Total
Stephen Sistad 123 114 105 342
Drake Rehmeyer 122 149 149 420
Caden Briner 89 151 159 399

William Nutt-Alternate 106 128 92 326

Top 8 Individual Scores

Name School
. Zach Reeck Fort Dodge
. Kendal Bell Council Bluffs TJ
. Cody Reseland Urbandale
. Sebastian King Newton
. Ryan Stanley Bondurant-Farrar
. Timber Stewart Des Moines Hoover
. Dane Stotts Urbandale
. Emerson Fels Norwalk

Score
685
680
665
615
609
604
599
580




Brett Orr
Luke McElwain

Newton
Andrew Wiles
Logan Bown
Austin Kennedy
Tamion Adams
Sebastian King
Jordan Killmer

Hoover
lan King
Zavier Ogden
Tyler King
Josh Coney
Isaiah Shackelford
Timber Stewart

Bondurant-Farrar
Ryan Stanley
Alex Frazier
Evan Shawler
Bradyin Phipps
Landon Sparks
Colin Britt
Alt. Jack O'Braza

116
194

173
156
221
211
202
193

132
158
96
88
152
205

193
159
144
196
143
97

168
143

123
123
170
190
213
201

166
158
147
118
128
211

202
131
143
158
115
195

120
165

192
183
133
135
200
147

158
143
123
106
136
188

214
170
163
127
140
189

404
502

Total
488
462
524
536
615
541

Total
456
459
366
312
416
604

Total
609
460
450
481
398
481
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